Characteristics of New Juvenile Defendants in

Keelung Detention Center,Agency of Corrections,Ministry of Justice

Unit : Persons

Year

Total

Sex

Age

Male

Female

underl12

14-15

15-16

16-17

17-18

over 18

2021
2022
2023
2024
2025 Jan.- Dec.

Jan.

Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May.
Jun.

Jul.

Aug.
Sep.
Oct.
Nov.
Dec.
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